



MIGRANT RESOURCE CENTRE NORTH WEST REGION

SUPPORT AT HOME CURRENT PRICE LIST

Prices Effective from 15.01.2026

The price schedule below sets out most common services and current pricing. Services are delivered by our own staff and associated providers if required.

			6am – 8pm	8pm – Midnight	Midnight – 6am	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
	Specification		Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate
CLINICAL SUPPORTS								
Nursing Care	Nurse (Registered/Enrolled nurse)	30 min	\$90	\$125	\$125	\$125	\$135	\$200
	Nurse (Registered/Enrolled nurse)	1 hour	\$120	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$160	\$250
Allied health and other therapeutic services	Occupational therapist	Up to 1 hour	\$246	–	–	–	–	–
	Physiotherapist	Up to 1 hour	\$220	–	–	–	–	–



MIGRANT RESOURCE CENTRE NORTH WEST REGION

SUPPORT AT HOME CURRENT PRICE LIST

Prices Effective from 15.01.2026

	Podiatrist	Up to 1 hour	\$130	–	–	–	–	–	–
Care management*	Home Care Support Management		\$120	–	–	–	–	–	–
INDEPENDENCE									
Personal Care	Assistance with self care	2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153	
Sleepover	A support worker stays overnight at your home, providing up to 2 hours of active care, with the rest of the time spent sleeping. Sleepover 10pm – 7am		\$420						
Additional active night shift (Sleepover)	If overnight active care exceeds 2 hours this hourly rate is applicable.	–	\$90	–	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153	
24-hour care	8 hours of active care		\$860						
Social support and	Group social support		\$40	–	–	–	–	–	–



MIGRANT RESOURCE CENTRE NORTH WEST REGION

SUPPORT AT HOME CURRENT PRICE LIST

Prices Effective from 15.01.2026

community engagement								
Individual social support		2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153
Therapeutic services for independent living	Osteopath	Up to 1 hour	\$100	–	–	–	–	–
	Remedial Massage	Up to 1 hour	\$119	–	–	–	–	–

			6am – 8pm	8pm – Midnight	Midnight – 6am	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
	Specification		Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate	Hourly Rate
INDEPENDENCE (CONTINUED)								
Respite	Respite care	2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153
Transport	Direct transport (car and	2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153



MIGRANT RESOURCE CENTRE NORTH WEST REGION

SUPPORT AT HOME CURRENT PRICE LIST

Prices Effective from 15.01.2026

	driver provided)								
Indirect Transport (e.g. Cabcharge)	Subject to individual funding and care plan.								
Assistive technology and home modifications	Assistive technology and home modifications: Pricing is per quote, per job. Standard funding range is \$500 – \$15,000.								
EVERYDAY LIVING									
Domestic assistance	General house cleaning	2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153	
Shopping assistance	Includes travel	2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153	
Home maintenance and repairs	Gardening		\$75	–	–	–	–	–	
Assistance with home			\$100	–	–	–	–	–	



MIGRANT RESOURCE CENTRE NORTH WEST REGION

SUPPORT AT HOME CURRENT PRICE LIST

Prices Effective from 15.01.2026

maintenance and repairs								
Meals	Meal Preparation Assistance - Main	2 hour minimum	\$90	\$99	\$114	\$115	\$130	\$153
Meal Delivery - Main	Per Meal		\$15	–	–	–	–	–

Note:

- Care Management is funded separately and does not reduce your ongoing care funding
- MRC cancellation policy: at least 2 business days, external providers TBA
- Our prices will increase up to twice a financial year if we provide you with at least 14 days 'notice of change. If we notify you of a change, our prices will increase by an amount up to the greater of 5%, any increase in CPI and an increase in the average wages of personnel concerned with the provision of home care (casual and permanent) under the applicable award or industrial instrument since the last review or if there has been no prior review, the start day.

A nominal 10% admin fee may be applied on brokered services in certain circumstances.